1. TC Pirna

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Rottwerndorfer Str. 56a , 01796 Pirna
rainer.foerster@tc-pirna.de

Hallenadresse
Rottwerndorfer Stral3e 56b, 01796 Pirna
G 0350179000 racket@aktiv-sporthotel.de

Sportwart/in
Lohse, Alexander
T 01786589567 alexander.lohse@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Dorfert, Stefan
T 0172 3923310
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Herren 40 | Ostliga
Ralf Menhart

m 015151000082; menhart2401@gmail.com

. Name, Vorname
Martinek, Ji#i
Martschenko, Dmitrij
Petzold, Dirk
Fraenkl, Jiri
Zlamal, Petr
Hartmann, Tilo
Protze, Sebastian
Menhart, Ralf
Rohlig, Torsten

10 Beichler, Carsten

11 Martin, Holger

12 Fromm, Holger

13 Borner, Mirko

14 Forster, Eik

15 Adam, Sebastian
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.
CZE
UKR*

CZE
CZE

ID-Nr. DRL
18201452
17855930
18201725
17709814
17651227
17301474
17701514
17701505
16302286
17001581
17051522
16652155
18455292
17956301
17901575

LK
LK2,9
LK3,1
LK4,5
LK6,9
LK8,9
LK8,9
LK9,1
LK11,7
LK11,8
LK12,6
LK13,9
LK16,8
LK23,0
LK23,6
LK25,0
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